Multi-output Programmable D.C. Power Supply
FEATURES
• 4.3" TFT LCD Display
• Supports Setting Value, Measurement Value and Output Waveform Display
• Load Function (CC, CV, CR Mode)
• Setting Resolution: 1 mV /0.1 mA ; Read Back Resolution: 0.1 mV /0.1 mA
• Low Ripple Noise: �350µVrms/�2mArms
• Transient Response Time: � S0µs

EXTERNAL CONTROL Yes
INTERFACE Std: RS-232/USB(CDC), Opt(Manufacturer installed only): LAN/ GPIB+LAN
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTL-246 USB Cable
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
User Manual x 1 , Power cord x 1
GPP-1326 Test Lead GTL-104A x 1, GTL-105A x 1 GPP-2323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2
GPP-3323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 3GPP-4323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2, GTL-105A x 2
GPP-1326
GPP-2323
GPP-3323
GPP-4323
(32V/6A) Single-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
(32V/3A*2) Dual-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
(32V/3A*2; 1.8V or 2.5V or 3.3V or 5V/5A*1)
Three-Output Programmable DC Power Supply
(32V/3A*2; 5V/1A; 15V/1A) Four-Output Programmable
DC Power Supply
OPTIONS
LAN Interface; GPIB+LAN Interface
(Manufacturer Installed Only)
SPECIFICATIONS
European Test Leads:
GPP-1326 GTL-203A x 1, GTL-204A x 1, GTL-201A x 1 GPP-2323 GTL-204A x 2, GTL-201A x 1
GPP-3323 GTL-204A x 3, GTL-201A x 1GPP-4323 GTL-203A x 2, GTL-204A x 2, GTL-201A x 1
T: 01525 374466T: 01525 374466
E: sales@ctstest.co.ukE: sales@ctstest.co.uk
W: www.ctstest.co.ukW: www.ctstest.co.uk
Combined Test Solutions,